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型号
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BDFCB
BDPFCB
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BDPFNCB
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代码

发⿊BDFCB
BDPFCB
BDSFCB

BDFNCB
BDPFNCB
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代码
发⿊BDFDB

BDPFDB
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BDLCB
BDPLCB
BDSLCB

7代码

悬臂销/铰链销/⽀点⽤台阶螺丝
嵌⼊外螺纹安装���内螺纹型
悬臂销

嵌⼊外螺纹安装���内螺纹型
悬臂销 悬臂销/铰链销/⽀点⽤台阶螺丝

12 12

BDFDB
BDPFDB
BDSFDB

代码

发⿊BDBACH
BDBBCN

BDLCB
BDPLCB
BDSLCB

BDBACH
BDBBCN

螺纹⻓度 型��指定

27.7

22A
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-0.017
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2~65

4~65

10~160

5~15
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21.9
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6
8
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-0.014

5~110 5~10
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6��8��10���

5��6��8���

4��5��6��
4���

3���

12

20

20
16

16

6
8
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M12

M20
M16
M20
M16

M6
M8
M10

17

19

24

8

13
14

10
9.2

15
16.2

11.5

13
15
16
17
18

20

22

6
8
10
12

最⼩单位1

-0.004
-0.012

螺纹⻓度 型��固定

Pg6

Pg6

593 594
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